NAVOD NA MONTAZ Nr:| Description Q

1] Skrutka M8 x 45 Qo) 4 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION Ni:| Description Q
2 | Podlozka M8 © |8 1| Screw M8x45 (O | 4
3 | Matica M8 4 2| Washer M8 @ 8
4| Skrutka 6 x 35 O | 8 3| Nut M8 4
5| Podlozka M6 © |16 4| Screw 6x35 @I(ICCE(I] 8
6 | Matica M6 8 5| Washer M6 © |16
7 | Skrutka 5x 15 @m |2 6 | Nut M6 8
8| SkrutkaMsx15 (= |2 7| Serew 5x15 @m |2
9 | Podlozka M5 © |8 8 | Screw M5x15 (o |2
Matica M5 4 9| Washer M5 © |8
Nut M5 4




